r-M
art
.co
m
Coaxial cable video optical transceiver
CVBS/ HDCVI / HD -TVI / AHD

32-channel video + data
42.2*23*9 52.4*34.6*18.1 ( Taiwan ) 6.5kg FC/SC/ST
Due to product iteration and upgrades, the above data is based on the existing product specifications. The packaging
size and weight of the product in the future will be subject to the actual shipment.
Product Selection
Seri
al
Nu
mbe
r
Product Model Product Name Seria
l
Num
ber
Product Model Product Name
1 HL-1V-1080P 1-channel 1080P pure video
optical transceiver
2 HL-1V1D-1080P 1-channel 1080P video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
3 HL-8V-720P 8-channel 720P pure video optical
transceiver
4 HL-8V1D-720P 8-channel 720P video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
5 HL-16V-720P 16-channel 720P pure video
optical transceiver
6 HL-16V1D-720P 16-channel 720P video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
7 HL-32V-720P 32-channel 720P pure video
optical transceiver
8 HL-32V1D-720P 32-channel 720P video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
9 HL-4V-1080P 4-channel 1080P pure video
optical transceiver
10 HL-4V1D-1080P 4-channel 1080P video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
11 HL-8V-1080P 8-channel 1080P pure video 12 HL-8V1D-1080P 8-channel 1080P video + 1-channel RS485
r-M
art
.co
m
Coaxial cable video optical transceiver
optical transceiver data optical transceiver
13 HL-16V-1080P 16-channel 1080P pure video
optical transceiver
14 HL-16V1D-1080P 16-channel 1080P video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
15 HL-32V-1080P 32-channel 1080P pure video
optical transceiver
16 HL-32V1D-1080P 32-channel 1080P video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
17 HL-4V-5MP 4-channel 5MP pure video optical
transceiver
18 HL-4V1D-5MP 4-channel 5MP video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
19 HL-8V-5MP 8-channel 5MP pure video optical
transceiver
20 HL-8V1D-5MP 8-channel 5MP video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
twe
nty
one
HL-16V-5MP 16-channel 5MP pure video
optical transceiver
twen
ty
two
HL-16V1D-5MP 16-channel 5MP video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
twe
nty
thre
e
HL-32V-5MP 32-channel 5MP pure video
optical transceiver
twent
y four
HL-32V1D-5MP 32-channel 5MP video + 1-channel RS485
data optical transceiver
packing list
Serial
Number